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Event 78: Para-Cycling WAWII Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m Medals for Top 3 - Result

1. 29 Georgia POWNING (Preston CC) 4:38.498
Half Lap 4:04.204 (1)

Lap 1 27.656 27.656 (2)
Lap 2 21.589 49.246 (2)
Lap 3 21.932 1:11.179 (2)
Lap 4 22.413 1:33.592 (2)
Lap 5 11.087 1:44.680 (1)
Lap 6 11.783 1:56.464 (1)
Lap 7 23.081 2:19.545 (1)
Lap 8 23.335 2:42.880 (1)
Lap 9 23.453 3:06.334 (1)

Lap 10 23.507 3:29.842 (1)
Lap 11 23.415 3:53.257 (1)
Lap 12 23.144 4:16.402 (1)
Lap 13 22.095 4:38.498 (1)

2. 30 Molly THATCHET (Preston CC) 4:55.629 +17.131
Half Lap 4:38.498 (2)

Lap 1 25.815 25.815 (1)
Lap 2 20.417 46.232 (1)
Lap 3 22.271 1:08.504 (1)
Lap 4 23.958 1:32.462 (1)
Lap 5 12.511 1:44.974 (2)
Lap 6 11.819 1:56.793 (2)
Lap 7 25.160 2:21.954 (2)
Lap 8 25.761 2:47.715 (2)
Lap 9 25.570 3:13.286 (2)

Lap 10 25.444 3:38.731 (2)
Lap 11 25.473 4:04.204 (2)
Lap 12 24.803 4:29.008 (2)
Lap 13 26.621 4:55.629 (2)


